MRB 6/19/00	8-2000 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten. 101	ned original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Solaria Research Enterprises Ltd. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Name: SRE Controls Inc. Internal Address:
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address: 440 Phillips Street
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	City: Waterloo, Ontario State: Canada Zip:
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	NZL SR9
Other	THE UNIV.
Execution Date: August 2, 1990	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached? □ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application	, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s): 09/120,079	B. Patent No.(s):
	l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
Additional number(s) at	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: <u>Joseph J. Corso</u>	
Street Address: 526 Superior Avenue, East	7. Total Fec (37 C.F.R. §3.41) \$40.00
Suite 1200	☑ Enclosed
	☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
	8. Deposit Account No.
City: Cleveland State: OH Zip: 44114-1484	16-0820, Order No. 30283US1 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy is a true copy of the original document. Joseph J. Corso Name of Person Signing	June 15, 2000 Date
	or sheet, attachments, and document: 2

PATENT REEL: 010912 FRAME: 0899

Ministry of Consumer and Commercial Relations Ontario

Ministère do la Concommation et du Commorce CERTIFICA Ceci certifie que las présents statuts entrent en vigeour le

CERTIFICATE This is to certify that these articles are effective on

MARS,

2000

and D. IIM Ruciner Corporations Act / Lating to Carry in ser actions

Form 3 **Business** Corporations Act

Formula 3 Loi sur les ociétés par actions

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT STATUTS DE MODIFICATION

1. The name of the corporation is:

Dénomination sociale de la société:

5	E]/	N R	\mathbf{I}	I	A	R	E	S	E	A	R	C	H	E	N	T	E	R	P	R	I	S	E	S	
		L																									
	T	D	Ι.	\mathbf{L}	$oxed{I}$														•								
				1	I																						

2. The name of the corporation is changed to (if Nouvelle dénomination sociale de la société (s'il y a lieu): applicable):

S	R	E		C	0	N	T	R	0	L	S	I	N	C							
			₹.																		
		Γ_{-}	ij																		

3. Date of incorporation/amalgamation:

Date de la constitution ou de la fusion:

1990, AUGUST, 2

> (Year, Month, Day) (année, mois, jour)

4. The articles of the corporation are amended as Les statuts de la société sont modifiés de la façon follows: suivante.

NAME OF THE CORPORATION IS CHANGED

SOLARIA RESEARCH ENTERPRISES LTD. FROM

SRE CONTROLS INC. 0/0-TO

DYE & DURHAM FORM 3 (B.C.A.) 07/96

CBR 173

RECORDED: 06/19/2000

PATENT REEL: 010912 FRAME: 0900